



Figure 20. Fuel Pump Assembly - Exploded View

(1) ILLUSTRATION		(2) SMR CODE				(3)		(4)	(5) DESCRIPTION	(6)	(7)	(8)	
a.	b.	a.	b.	c.	d.	a.	b.	NATIONAL STOCK NUMBER	REF NUMBER & MFR NUMBER	USABLE ON CODE	U.M.	QTY INC IN UNITS	USMC QTY PER EQUIP
FIG. NO.	ITEM NO.	ARMY	AIR FORCE	NAVY	USMC	SSI	REPL FACTOR						
									GROUP 07 FUEL SYSTEM - LESS TANK - CONT				
20	19	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-889-2528	WASHER, LOCK: 1/4, EXTIINT TOOTH MS45904-68 856-1006	96906 44940	EA	4	14
20	20	PAOOC	PAOOO	PAGGG				2910-01-0957595	PUMP, FUEL: ELECTRIC, 24 VOLT 72-5313 480517	30554 72850	EA	3	3
20	21	XAOZZ	XB	XA--					COVER, PUMP 479130 149-1453	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	22	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				2910-00-893-6402	STRAINER, FUEL 479135 149-1445	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	23	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAOZZ				5330-00-763-9322	GASKET, PUMP COVER 479136 149-1446	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	24	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	XB--				2910-00-483-5176	DISC MAGNET 479012 149-1447	72850 44940	EA	1	3
20	25	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				530600-225-8498	BOLT, MACHINE: 5/16-18 7/8 UNC-2A MS90725-33 800-1027	96906 44940	EA	4	
20	26	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-880-7744	NUT, PLAIN, HEX: 5/16-18 UNC-2B MS51967-5 862-1015	96906 44940	EA	4	23
20	27	PAOZZ	PAOZZ	PAZZZ				5310-00-889-2527	WASHER, LOCK: 5/16 MS45904-72 856-1008	96906 44940	EA	8	8
20	28	XBOZZ	XB	XB--					BRACKET, ANGLE: PUMP MOUNTING 72-5065 149-1270	30554 44940	EA	1	1

70/(71 blank)